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2016
2019
2022
2024
2013
2025
2023
2023
2013
2024
2025
2023
2012
2016
2015
2013
2018
2021
2013
2024
2021
2022
2025
2023
2024
2022
2010
2022
2017
2024

2023
2018
2022
2017
2016
2022
2016
2021
2023
2025
2012
2012
2023
2016

Girls Discus 1kg

Meyer, Kalynn
Stieb, Jessica
Sutton, Abbriel
Bohac, Jaleigh
Renzy, McKenna
Morrison, Grace
Glinn, Reece
Nesbitt, Reagan
Henry, Addison
Schmit, Aubryanna
Cone, Lydia
Kottich, Chelsea
Luttig, Sabrina
Sutton, Maddi
Witte, MacKenna
Squires, Ann
Koellner, Correy
Marten, Janae
Edgren, Kristine
Cone, Lydia
Dvorak, Kylie
Dvorak, Kylie
Tomky, Kammi
Erdman, Memphis
Kallhoff, Mariah
Lubben, Harley
Platte, Shandon
Stutzman, Addyson
Meyer, Shayla
Balch, Mariella
Sprock, Hannah
Hirschman, Madison
Glinn, Reece
Sylvester, Karly
Maly, Morgan
Kepler, Karlene
Painter, Erin
Naslund, Ayden
Quinones-Limonta, Yanxi
Werner, Kayton
Shaw, Adrianna
Stearns, Jordyn
Paup, Hope

Huss, Sara

132-09
117-09
117-06
111-05
111-02
110-11
110-02
109-09
109-08
109-00
108-11
108-05
108-02
107-04
107-03
106-09
106-08
106-03
105-07
105-00
104-06
103-10
102-10
102-00
101-09
101-08
101-06
101-00
100-03
100-01
99-10
99-09
99-08
99-07
99-07
99-04
99-03
98-11
98-03
98-03
97-11
97-08
97-08
96-11

Superior
Arcadia-Loup City
Lexington
Kimball
Wilber-Clatonia
Crofton

Paxton

Sidney

Loup City
Cody-Kilgore
Pierce

Elm Creek
Arlington
Lexington
Malcolm
Kearney Catholic
Chase County
Broken Bow
Bertrand

Pierce

Pierce

Pierce

Columbus Lakeview
Mitchell

O'Neill

Johnson County Central
Ainsworth
Holdrege
Superior

St. Patricks- Elkhorn
Chadron

St. Paul

Paxton

Sidney

Crete

North Central
Ainsworth
Cody-Kilgore
Norfolk

Elkhorn Valley
North Central
York

Central City
Fairbury



45
46
46
48
49
50
50
50
50
54
54
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
66
66
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
76
78
79
79
79
82
83
83
85
86
86
88
88
90
91

2018
2015
2022
2024
2013
2014
2013
2011
2023
2019
2025
2024
2021
2015
2018
2015
2023
2017
2018
2011
2016
2015
2012
2024
2011
2011
2016
2014
2022
2017
2011
2015
2021
2024
2013
2012
2017
2025
2019
2024
2025
2010
2023
2024
2022
2012
2022

Green, Jessica
Meyer, Kalynn
Briggs, Erinn
Wray, Isabel
Beans, Jennifer
Spencer, Marika
Hassett, Alisa
Gleason, Annika
Reyna, Aryadnna
Kinne, Brittni
Balch, Mariella
Kriewald, Maggie
Sutton, Abbriel
Vertin, Lexi
Hergott, Cassie
Ference, Taylor
Painter, Gracyn
Johnson, Peittyn
Jozy, Piper
Hanson, Asylyn
Johnson, Peittyn
Baker, Ali
Squires, Anna
Bumgarner, Ida
Novacek, Anna
Aquilar, Olga
VanSlyke, Nadia
Godfrey, Ella
Kalvoda, Brianna
Koellner, Correy
Hass, Aimee
Schroeder, Jenna
Theis, Bailey
Stepanek, Annie
Spencer, Marika
Brown, Katey
Stone, Haley
Olberding, Brileigh
Kircher, Billie
Boettcher, Ellie
Strong, Braelynn
Elder, Maddie
Bohac, Jaleigh
Sutton, Camryn
Purdy, Addisyn
Vogel, Madi
Goc, Molly

96-09
96-08
96-08
96-06
96-05
96-04
96-04
96-04
96-04
96-03
96-03
96-00
95-11
95-10
95-07
95-04
95-02
95-00
94-09
94-06
94-05
94-02
94-02
94-02
94-00
93-11
93-08
93-06
93-04
93-02
93-01
93-00
93-00
92-06
92-05
92-05
92-05
92-04
92-02
92-02
92-01
92-00
92-00
91-08
91-08
91-06
91-05

O'Neill

Superior
Columbus Lakeview
Fort Calhoun
Kearney Catholic
Scotus CC
Hershey

Centura

North Platte
McCook

St. Patricks-Elkhorn
Central Valley
Lexington
Hastings St. Cecilia
Thayer Central
Arcadia-Loup City
Ainsworth
Alliance Saint
Norfolk Catholic
Seward

Alliance
Doniphan-Trumbull
Kearney Catholic
Broken Bow
Bruning Davenport Shickley
Bridgeport
Arcadia-Loup City
Kearney Sunrise
Adams Central
Chase County
Bridgeport
Holdrege
Dorchester

St. Paul

Scotus CC

GACC

Elm Creek

West Holt

Norris

Ord

Elm Creek
McCook

Kimball

Lexington

North Platte
Gothenburg
Columbus



92
93
93
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
102
104
105
106
106
108
109
110
111
111
113
114
115
116
117
117
119
120
121
122
122
124
125
126
127
128
129
129
129
132
132
132
135
136
137
138

2019
2012
2024
2019
2013
2022
2018
2025
2018
2014
2012
2025
2016
2018
2016
2024
2011
2025
2024
2018
2025
2016
2016
2013
2024
2016
2021
2025
2018
2018
2022
2023
2013
2017
2015
2022
2024
2011
2024
2023
2018
2019
2023
2019
2021
2025
2018

Johnson, Shea
Fox, Lesley
Ziesler, Elly
Streich, Taylor
Ahmann, Maja
Marth, Hanna
Martin, Kiana
Boettcher, Ellie
Havranek, Kinzi
Swanson, Sophie
Jackson, Bridget
Bartholomew, Mya
Harrington, Taylor
Stieb, Jessica
Weibelhaus, Miah
Ludwig, Annie
Lutz, Alexandra
Sprock, Mayci
Young, Taylor
Hasselmann, Kylee
Pettis, Emirah
Sylvester, Karly
Sallach, Jessie
Fox, Trisha

Norris, Piper
Lindgren, Sara
Musalek, Abigail
Bolton, Kaitlyn
Ramirez, Allison
Silva, Taylor
Theis, Bailey

Arp, Hayley
Critel, Jenna
Halladay, Adrianna
Dvorak, Kaylee
Russell, Aubrey
Burkey, Ava
Hanks, Jessica
Kolterman, Carly
L'Ecuyer, Autumn
Molina, Isabella
Jacobsen, Amelia
Flynn, Willa
Dierks, Ashley
Lubben, Harley
Burkey, Ava
Janssen, Danielle

91-03
91-02
91-02
91-01
91-00
90-11
90-10
90-09
90-08
90-04
90-03
90-03
90-02
90-01
90-00
90-00
89-11
89-08
89-07
89-06
89-06
89-04
89-02
89-01
88-11
88-07
88-07
88-06
88-04
88-03
88-02
88-02
88-01
88-00
87-11
87-09
87-08
87-07
87-07
87-07
87-06
87-06
87-06
87-05
87-04
87-03
87-00

Oakland-Craig

St. Paul

Boyd County
Lincoln Lutheran
Malcolm
Nebraska City
Southwest

Ord

Northwest

South Sioux City
North Central
Centennial
Lawrence-Nelson
Arcadia-Loup City
Ainsworth

Stuart

Chadron

Chadron

O'Neill
Northwest

St. Columbkille
Sidney

South Loup
Stuart

Nebraska Christian
Wahoo

Hastings St. Cecilia
Dorchester
Fremont

Bruning-Davenport-Shickley

Dorchester
Arlington
Doniphan Trumbull
North Bend Central
Pierce

Winside

Holdrege

Kimball

Seward

Fairbury

Horizon

McCool Junction
Ainsworth
Bennington

Johnson County Central

Holdrege
Sterling



138
138
138
142
142
144
145
145
145
148
149
150
151
152
153
153
155
155
157
158
158
160
160
162
163
163
165
165
167
167
167
170
171
172
173
173
175
176
176
176
179
180
181
182
183
184
184

2019
2023
2025
2025
2025
2015
2015
2014
2014
2021
2023
2021
2012
2023
2022
2023
2012
2017
2015
2013
2024
2017
2025
2010
2015
2017
2015
2025
2014
2010
2024
2015
2016
2019
2015
2015
2019
2013
2013
2010
2018
2023
2022
2022
2019
2012
2018

Lloyd, Ellie
Meaux, Jasleen
Brooks, Zoe
Holm, Addison
Twarling, Brileigh
Griffith, Riley
McDonald, Jordan
Rush, Sadie
Mittman, Nicole
Cottingham, Whitney
Kraft, Jessa
Kepler, Karlene
Wilke, Hope
Novoselov, Lia
Nemetz, Avery
Franzluebers, Leah
Pokorny, Avey
Harold, Averie
Graves, Kenna
Rozel, Alexus
Stevens, Novella
Rice, Aubree
Weber, Paizley
Max, Megan
Johnson, Shania
McAlevy, Kaylien
Mlady, Leighton
Forch, Maelee
Powers, Ellie
Hanks, Jessica
Ramm, Klaire
Sylvester, Katelyn
Diew, Nya

Smith, Madison
Zimmer, Savannah
Caddy, Kati
Young, Saylen
Chitty, Shyann
Mittman, Nicole
Franzen, Emily
Havranek, Rowan
Fossum, Harper
Nesbitt, Lexi
Painter, Gracyn
Stauffer, Camille
Grint, Kate
Heidtbrink, Halley

87-00
87-00
87-00
86-08
86-08
86-07
86-06
86-06
86-06
86-05
86-04
86-03
86-02
86-01
85-11
85-11
85-10
85-10
85-05
85-04
85-04
85-03
85-03
85-02
85-01
85-01
84-11
84-11
84-10
84-10
84-10
84-08
84-05
84-04
84-03
84-03
84-02
84-01
84-01
84-01
83-08
83-07
83-05
83-03
83-02
83-01
83-01

Yutan

Norfolk

Walnut

Paxton

Norris

Aurora

La Vista

Cozad

York
Gothenburg
Pierce

North Central
North Platte Adams
Raymond Central
West Holt
Arlington

North Loup Scotia
Sutherland

St. Paul

Potter Dix
Aurora
Ainsworth

Tri County
Anselmo-Merna
Ainsworth
Ravenna

West Holt

Dundy County Stratton

Malcolm
Kimball

Stuart

Sidney

South Sioux City
Gothenburg
Centennial
Ravenna
Ainsworth
Doniphan Trumbull
York
Gothenburg
Ravenna
Norfolk

Bayard
Ainsworth
Milford

Ord

Centennial



186
187
187
189
189
191
191
193
194
195
196
197
198
198
200
201
202
203
203
203
206
207
208
209
209
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
218
220
220
222
222
224
224
224
224
224
229
229
231
232

2019
2014
2019
2021
2022
2013
2019
2011
2014
2017
2012
2015
2011
2018
2017
2017
2025
2021
2022
2023
2014
2024
2022
2013
2023
2015
2013
2021
2021
2017
2018
2015
2021
2023
2013
2022
2014
2022
2014
2012
2016
2016
2025
2012
2021
2015
2011

Hoffman, Ameila
Page, Andrea
Brown, Abi

Van Ampting, Jayla
Paup, Hope
Rochford, Emily
Loomis-Goltl, Ruthie
Roebke, Ruth
Rhoe, Halie
Lindgren, Sara
Bures, Olivia
Sides, Addie
Mitchell, Cassidy
Kosmicki, Amber
Huerta, Karly
Ference, Sadie
York, Jozy

Soucek, Katy
Hoelscher, Ainsley
Brehm, Kelsey
Seevers, Karlee
Breitkreutz, Kate
Neeman, Payton
Flemming, Jaycee
Ortiz, Julieta
Norquest, Hannah

Kleinknecht, Karleigh

Mann, Avery
Strampher, Katelyn
Soto, Keelee
Piper, Elly
Aguilera, Briana
Shea, Keelyn
Lincoln, Ella
Kamphaus, Lauren
Reed, Ava

Luehr, Elle

Titus, Katie
Gierhan, McKenna
Henry, Addison
Skillstad, Kinsey
Poppert, Brooke
Graves, Jaylah
Platt, Shayden
Young, Hannah
Weibelhaus, Miah
Staggs, Sam

82-11
82-09
82-09
82-08
82-08
82-06
82-06
82-05
82-03
82-02
82-01
82-00
81-11
81-11
81-10
81-09
81-07
81-06
81-06
81-06
81-05
81-04
81-03
81-02
81-02
81-01
81-00
80-11
80-09
80-08
80-07
80-05
80-04
80-04
80-02
80-02
80-01
80-01
80-00
80-00
80-00
80-00
80-00
79-11
79-11
79-10
79-08

Boyd County
Chase County
Bennington
North Bend Central
Central City

DC West (Valley)
Bridgeport
Seward
Malcolm
Wahoo
Oakland-Craig
Cambridge
Bridgeport

St. Paul
Lexington
Arcadia-Loup City
O'Neill

Silver Lake
Hershey

Cross County
York

Centennial
Waverly

North Central
Lexington

York
Gothenburg
Burwell

Silver Lake
North Platte
Norfolk Catholic
Pierce

Broken Bow
Hyannis

Seward
Scottsbluff
Chase County
North Platte
Centennial
Loup City

North Platte St. Patts

St. Paul
Kimball
Ainsworth
Central Valley
Ainsworth
Gothenburg



233
233
233
236
237
237
237
237
241
242
242
244
245
246
247
248
249
249
249
252
252
254
254
256
257
258
259
259
259
262
263
264
265
265
267
267
269
270
271
272
273
274
274
274
277
278
279

2010
2010
2012
2017
2014
2015
2013
2013
2018
2014
2024
2024
2021
2025
2012
2017
2014
2016
2023
2017
2021
2018
2023
2018
2013
2014
2013
2010
2019
2012
2012
2011
2013
2016
2010
2018
2025
2016
2019
2017
2023
2014
2018
2017
2021
2012
2012

Novacek, Anna
Lempka, Jordan
Rohde, Abbey
Mitchell, Madi
Olmstead, Mallory
Bontrager, Sydney
Nuss, Taylor

Fox, Lesley
Poppert, Olivia
Wergin, Vanessa
Nokes, Ayla
Werner, Kayton
Albers, Avery
Wilson, Harper
Stamp, Makayla

Hamburger, Katherine

Miller, Sydney
Sellers, Jocylin
Warfield, Emily
Beyer, Felicity
Feeney, Gabby
Flauta, Madison
Cochran, Jacey
Moats, McKinna
Iverson, Morgan
Schmidt, Alexis
Austin, Kari
Staggs, Sam
Martin, Kiana
Critel, Jenna
Lemek, Brandi
Doggett, Brooke
Rush, Sadie
Miller, Leighann
Brabec, Kylie
Young, Saylen
Wiles, Maia
Wohlgemuth, Abigail
Arp, Taylor
Simpson, Destany
Fedde, Kaylie
Humphrey, Myranda
Reiter, Audrey
Sliva, Taylor
Marth, Hanna
Martinez, Katherine
Ramsey, Halle

79-07
79-07
79-07
79-06
79-04
79-04
79-04
79-04
79-03
79-01
79-01
79-00
78-11
78-10
78-08
78-07
78-06
78-06
78-06
78-04
78-04
78-03
78-03
78-02
78-01
78-00
77-10
77-10
77-10
77-05
77-04
77-02
77-01
77-01
77-00
77-00
76-10
76-09
76-08
76-06
76-02
76-01
76-01
76-01
76-00
75-11
75-07

Bruning Davenport Shickley

Sterling

Wallace

Nebraska City
Overton

Milford

Sutton

St. Paul

St. Paul

Aurora

Kearney Catholic
Elkhorn Valley
York

Lincoln Lutheran
Broken Bow
Hastings St. Cecilia
Fairbury

North Platte St. Patts
Fort Calhoun
Sindey

Adams Central
York

Gering

Lexington
Lakeview

Fillmore Central
Seward
Sutherland
Southwest
Doniphan Trumbull
Doniphan Trumbull
Gering

Cozad

Boone Central
Schuyler
Ainsworth

Norris

Lincoln Lutheran
Arlington
Wauneta-Paliside
Columbus

Perkins County
Sumner-Eddyville
Brunning-Davenport
Nebraska City
Gering

Ord



280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
289
291
292
292
294
294
296
296
296
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
309
311
312
312
314
314
314
317
317
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326

2014
2010
2022
2015
2016
2022
2018
2011
2013
2021
2025
2021
2014
2010
2010
2021
2013
2024
2023
2019
2012
2012
2017
2015
2013
2016
2010
2012
2019
2015
2017
2016
2014
2017
2010
2021
2022
2019
2025
2014
2018
2012
2010
2019
2017
2012
2013

Grooms, Janessa
Holmes, Kyndal
Cargill, Greeley
Paasch, Kendra
Mitchell, Madi
Thornton, Lily
Nelson, Kaitlyn
Holmes, Kyndal
Young, Kaelyn
Gurrola, Noemi
Gifford, Jadelynn
Butterfield, Teagan
Connell, Cassidy Holdrege
Weverka, Michaela
Hudson, Haley
Sobotka, Jaylee
Lawrence, Mary
Zessin, Brielle
Schoen, Ashley
Lotspeich, Kaylie
Chvala, Tracy
Dietz, Katie
Morgan, Makenna
Taylor, Olivia
Cipperley, Katie
Anderson, Lauren
Springer, Laura
Kaup, Mariah
Borchers, Breanna
Hanson, Jayceea
Hoblyn, Jami

Dick, Natalia
Hagge, Madi
Green, Kierra
Eshew, Ashley
Wadas, Callie
Nesbitt, Reagan
Jacobson, Ella
Erickson, Dakotta
Herman, Chloe
Pohl, Mattie
Joyce, Audra
Johnson, Melanie
Warner, Gentry
Harm, Annica
Willey, Amber
Burnett, Jayden

75-06
75-05
75-04
75-02
75-01
74-10
74-07
74-05
74-04
74-03
74-03
74-02
74-00
74-00
73-11
73-11
73-10
73-10
73-10
73-09
73-06
73-05
73-03
72-11
72-08
72-07
72-04
72-03
72-01
71-08
71-08
71-02
70-08
70-08
70-07
70-07
70-07
70-06
70-06
70-04
70-03
70-01
69-11
69-08
69-06
69-05
69-01

Ord
Gothenburg
Cozad

West Point-Beemer
Nebraska City
Anselmo-Merna
Ainsworth
Ainsworth
Gothenburg
Scottsbluff
Osceola

West Holt
Holdrege

South Loup
McCook
Meridian
Fairbury

Wood River
Freeman Public
Chase County
St. Mary's
Southern Valley
McCool Junction
Cambridge
Ogallala

Elkhorn Grandview
Northwest (Grand Island)
Arlington

Battle Creek
McCook

York

York

Ord

McCool Junction
Gothenburg
Central Valley
Sidney

Holdrege
Lyons-Decatur
Broken Bow
York

Giltner
Eustis-Farnam
Arapahoe
Gothenburg
Bayard
Anselmo-Merna



327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340

2013
2014
2019
2019
2011
2012
2015
2019
2012
2015
2019
2015
2012
2017

Perez, Josie
Brusoe, June
Kobza, Atlee
Cotton, Addison
Weverka, Michaela
Rozelle, Alexus
Eden, Jessa
Robinson, Cadie
Iverson, Morgan
Rittscher, Grade
Hemberger, Claire
Wells, Madison
Austin, Kari
Namuth, Delanie

68-10
68-06
67-10
67-08
66-11
66-02
66-01
65-05
62-11
61-11
58-10
58-03
57-06
55-00

Gordon Rushville
Hitchcock County
Superior

York

Lexington
Potter-Dix

Fairbury

Arlington

Columbus Lakeview
Orchard-Clearwater
Adams Central
Broken Bow
Seward

Sidney
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